www.support.wallbox.com sales@wallbox.com Version: Wallbox_Datasheet_PulsarPlus_NA_NACS_EN_b, 06/25 The information in this datasheet is susceptible to changes.
PULSAR PLUS NORTH AMERICA
Technical Datasheet
General Specifications
Product Pulsar Plus
Color Matte Black
Cable Length 25ft
Charging protocol SAE J1772 and NACS

9
"
Part Number Structure
PN: PUP2-U-1-5-N-XX2
A B D F
C E G
A Model PUP2 Pulsar Plus North America
B Output U 25ft
C EVC
1 Type 1
T NACS
D Power
5 9.6 kW
6 11.5 kW
E Version
C Hardwired
N NEMA 14-50P
F Custom XX Custom
G Color 2 Black